Nuenen
012 circuit ronde 3

Veldhoven (NED) 11-1-2026

Overzicht op namen

Z&PV Nuenen

Korte baan (25m)

13-049 /13 / NED

201601163 Jip van Breemen

201402208

Anne Brouwers

201600836

201402285 Finn Kempers

201601039

Timo Lathouwers

201601408 Lotte Maat

201501861 Mert Mahcicek

201500761 Kaan Peker

201401172 Fiene Vaes

201700250 Yinthe Vaes
201601528

Tess Woestenborghs

Nuenen Gemengd 1

Zoé Donkers-Noordhoorn
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25 rugslag
25 schoolslag
50 vrije slag

100 rugslag
50 vlinderslag
200 vrije slag

50 rugslag
50 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag

50 rugslag
25 viinderslag
100 vrije slag

25 rugslag
25 schoolslag
50 vrije slag

50 rugslag
50 vilinderslag
100 vrije slag

50 rugslag
25 viinderslag
100 vrije slag

100 rugslag
50 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag

100 rugslag
50 vlinderslag
200 vrije slag

50 rugslag
25 schoolslag
100 vrije slag

25 rugslag
25 schoolslag
50 vrije slag

4 x 50m benen
Fiene Vaes
Finn Kempers
Anne Brouwers
Kaan Peker

2 x 50 schoolslag

Timo Lathouwers

Jip van Breemen

4 x 25m benen

Yinthe Vaes

Tess Woestenborghs
Zoé Donkers-Noordhoorn
Lotte Maat

14

14
15

16
16

17
16
16
16

2654 S
27.718 S
57.14 S

1:25.89 S
37.73 S
2:52.00 S

49.19 S
1:01.89 S
1:34.36 S

1:00.71 S
NT
2:01.41 S

24.16 S
28.72 S
5322 S

51.34 S
NT
1:44.79 S

NT

NT
NT

2:14.75 S
54.78 S
1:49.71 S

1:18.15S
35.86 S
2:43.99 S

56.03 S
29.09 S
1:59.06 S

30.93 S
30.92 S
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT

1:01.34
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT

7-9-2025
9-11-2025
9-11-2025

30-11-2025
6-12-2025
28-9-2025

2-11-2025
2-11-2025
21-9-2025

28-9-2025

30-11-2025

7-9-2025
7-9-2025
2-11-2025

2-11-2025

9-11-2025

22-3-2025
15-6-2025
21-9-2025

30-11-2025
6-12-2025
28-9-2025

28-9-2025
7-9-2025
9-11-2025

7-9-2025
7-9-2025

5-11

59
9-11-2025

59

Nuenen (NED)
Budel (NED)
Budel (NED)

Tilburg (NED)
Tilburg (NED)
Cuijk (NED)

Valkenswaard (NED)
Valkenswaard (NED)
Veldhoven (NED)

Cuijk (NED)
Tilburg (NED)

Nuenen (NED)
Nuenen (NED)
Valkenswaard (NED)

Valkenswaard (NED)

Budel (NED)

Nuenen (NED)
Roosendaal (NED)
Veldhoven (NED)

Tilburg (NED)
Tilburg (NED)
Cuijk (NED)

Cuijk (NED)
Nuenen (NED)
Budel (NED)

Nuenen (NED)
Nuenen (NED)

Budel (NED)



